
OC FAIR

Friday, July 18
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Suemy G

Saturday, July 19
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Suemy G

Sunday, July 20
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Suemy G

Wednesday, July 23
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Danny Maika

Thursday, July 24
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Danny Maika

Friday, July 25
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Danny Maika Trio

Saturday, July 26
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Danny Maika Trio

Sunday, July 27
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Danny Maika

Wednesday, July 30
The Magic of Frank Thurston
John Kraus & The Goers

Thursday, July 31
The Magic of Frank Thurston
John Kraus & The Goers

Friday, August 1
The Magic of Frank Thurston
John Kraus & The Goers

Saturday, August 2
The Magic of Frank Thurston
John Kraus & The Goers

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8:15 – 10:45 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8:15 – 10:45 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8:15 – 9:45 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8:15 – 9:45 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8:15 – 9:45 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8:15 – 10:45 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8:15 – 10:45 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8:15 – 9:45 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
7 – 10 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
7 – 10 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8 – 11 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8 – 11 p.m.

Sunday, August 3
The Magic of Frank Thurston
John Kraus & The Goers

Wednesday, August 6
Wimberley Bluegrass Band

Thursday, August 7
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Wimberley Bluegrass Band

Friday, August 8
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Wimberley Bluegrass Band

Saturday, August 9
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Wimberley Bluegrass Band

Sunday, August 10
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Wimberley Bluegrass Band

Wednesday, August 13
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Mariachi Juvenil Herencia Michoacana

Thursday, August 14
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Mariachi Juvenil Herencia Michoacana

Friday, August 15
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Mariachi Juvenil Herencia Michoacana

Saturday, August 16
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Mariachi Juvenil Herencia Michoacana

Sunday, August 17
Best of Show Awards Ceremony
The Magic of Frank Thurston
Mariachi Juvenil Herencia Michoacana

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
7 – 10 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
7 – 10 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
7 – 10 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8 – 11 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8 – 11 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
7 – 10 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
7 – 10 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
7 – 10 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8 – 11 p.m.

2, 4 & 6 p.m.
8 – 11 p.m.

Noon
2, 4 & 6 p.m.
7 – 10 p.m.


